Syndeo by Tagra Extension Cable - CCT
24V - CCT - 3 Core - CCT Syndeo Connector - IP20
SKU: SYN-24V2M-CCTEXT
Key Features
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
24V
2000mm Length
Input: CCT Syndeo Connector
Output: CCT Syndeo Connector
IP20 Suitable for indoor use
Black
3 Year Warranty
UKCA, CE certified
Specification
Body Material
Body Colour
Ingress Protection
Cable Length
Cable Gauge
PVC (polyvinyl chloride)
Black
IP20
2000mm
22 AWG
Input/Output
Input Voltage
Input Connection
Output Voltage
Output Connection
Max. Current
24V
CCT Syndeo
24V
CCT Syndeo
3A
Dimensions
Created by: Client
Created on: Project:
Title:Scale:
Sheet:
@
Drawing: Revision:
Tagra Lighting
Unit 2, Southfield Industrial Estate
Trafford Park, MANCHESTER UK
M17 1SJ
+44 (0) 161 442 1180
Tagra Lighting is a trading name of T.R.
Ventures Limited, a company incorporated
in England with registered number 07757720
19/01/2024
1/1
SYN-24V2M-CCTEXT
Jim Howlett
1:2
A3
SYNDEO
2000
Related Products
Type
Control Module
LED Strip Light
SKU
SYN-S-CCT-MOD
PPS24-236K-140-5M-90
Description
CCT, 6 Port Module, 3A Per Port, Bluetooth
24V, 16.2W/m, CCT, 2700~6000K, LED Strip Light, IP20
tagra-lighting.co.uk   |   0161 442 1180   |   Southfield Ind. Estate, Praed Rd, Trafford Park, Manchester, M17 1SJ